1550

[
[o o]

1170

58

30

25

a7
J

(\

11

18

150

330

55

Designet av

KFM

Laget
21/03/2022

Endret

Kommentar

ONL=V=L

Beskrivelse

GUARDIAN OF THE UNIVERSE midtstativ sideveis dpen
58x65mm H=1400mm glass 10.76mm, aluminum RAL matte

Artikkel nummer

13552214018

Stgrrelse

A3

Skala

1:8




